WPGM-FM
WBGM (FM)
WPEL (AM)
WPGM (AM)
WPEL-FM
WPGO (AM)
WISA-FM
W271BP (FX)
W263AG (FX)
W238CM (FX)
W292DL (FX)
W234BT (FX)

Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.
Facility ID No.

Montrose Broadcasting Corporation

43659
43663
43658
43662
65965
10687
33085
47008
36237
31836
43661
43660

Broadcast Interests

Danville, PA
New Berlin, PA
Montrose, PA
Danville, PA
Montrose, PA
Horseheads, NY
Jersey Shore, PA
Williamsport, PA
Williamsport, PA
Endicott, Etc., NY
Binghamton, NY
Endicott, NY



